Description

Brand

Material

Stock Print Design

Usage

Minimum Recommended Temperature

Maximum Recommended Temperature

Practical Fill Capacity

Flush Fill Capacity

Height

Diameter of Base

Diameter of Top

Tl

HI

Cases Per Pallet

Case Length

Case Height

Case Width

Case Cube

Case Weight

8 oz SSPLA Paper Hot Cup - ProPlanet™ Seal

Solo

SSPLA - Single Sided Polylactic Acid Paper

ProPlanet™

Hot

32 ° Fahrenheit

205 ° Fahrenheit

8oz

9.3b 0z

3.7in

2.02in

315in

27

16.25in

1719in

13.131in

212 ft3

19.521b



